ISW-621TF
Highly Convenient and Distance Extendable Industrial Robust
Switch
PLANET ISW-621TF is a new Industrial Ethernet Switch that can operate
under WIDE-TEMPERATURE environment ranging from -40 up to 75
Degrees C and equip two SFP 100Base-FX slots. With two mini-GBIC
100Base-FX SFP (Small-Form Factor Pluggable) interfaces support, the
deployed distance of the ISW-621TF can be extended from 550 meters

3
Specification
Ordering Information
Related Products
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) -20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) -20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2km (-40~75°C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75°C)
ISW-621 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621S15 4+2 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-10~60 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621T 4+2 100FX Port Multi-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 2km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)
ISW-621TS15 4+2 100FX Port Single-mode Industrial Ethernet Switch - 15km (-40~75 Degree C operate temperature)